HOLME ST CUTHBERT PARISH COUNCIL

BUDGET 2022/23

Receipts:

Precept

Interest

VAT repaid

Rent Allotted Field
Rent Play Area

Payments:

Clark’s Salary
Chairman’s Allowance

Internet Connection

Use of Hall

Insurance

Audit Commission/ Internal Audit
Administration/maintenance
CALC Annual Subs

CALC magazine

Website

Grass Cutting — Mawbray

Grass Cutting — HStC PCC

HStC Hall — Grant

Culterham Hall — Grant

Mawbray Play Area

HStC School

Parish Magazine

Jubilee Celebration — Contribution
Bank Charges

5500

140
150

1500
150
120

85
470
50
528
170
20
200
750
250
250
250
250
250
250
150
100

5793

5793




