HOLME ST CUTHBERT PARISH COUNCIL BUDGET 2022/23

Receipts:

Precept	5500	
Interest	1	
VAT repaid	140	
Rent Allotted Field	150	
Rent Play Area	2	5793

Payments:

Clark's Salary	1500
Chairman's Allowance	150
Internet Connection	120
Use of Hall	85
Insurance	470
Audit Commission/ Internal Audit	50
Administration/maintenance	528
CALC Annual Subs	170
CALC magazine	20
Website	200
Grass Cutting – Mawbray	750
Grass Cutting – HStC PCC	250
HStC Hall – Grant	250
Culterham Hall – Grant	250
Mawbray Play Area	250
HStC School	250
Parish Magazine	250
Jubilee Celebration – Contribution	150
Bank Charges	100

5793